
Academy for Urban Leadership Charter School 

Home of the Jaguars 

Boys Basketball Schedule 

Day Date Time Opponent Location Level 

Tuesday 1-3-17 6:00 Passaic 

Charter 

7 St. Francis 

Way Passaic 

Varsity 

Friday 1-6-17 TBA Mastery 

Charter 

600 

Broad St. 

Newark 

Varsity 

Tuesday 1-10-17 6:00 Paul  

Freire 

600 

Broad St. 

Newark 

Varsity 

Thursday 1-12-17  Hoboken 

Charter 

120 Grand 

St. Hoboken 

NJ 07646 

Varsity 

Friday 1-13-17 6:00 Stem  

Civic 

1555 

Pennington 

Rd 

Ewing 

Varsity 

Tuesday 1-18-17 4:30 Central 

Jersey 

Charter 

600 

Broad St. 

Newark 

Varsity 

Thursday 1-19-17 6:00 Merit Prep 

Charter 

600 

Broad St. 

Newark 

Varsity 

Monday 1-23-17 7:30 Dunellen 

High 

411 

1st St 

Dunellen 

Varsity 

Tuesday 1-24-17 6:00 Academy 

Charter 

1725 Main 

St., Lake 

Como, NJ 

07719 

Varsity 

Friday 1-27-17 6:00 Great Oaks 

Charter 

600 

Broad St. 

Newark 

Varsity 

Monday 1-30-17 4:00 East  

Brunswick 

Tech 

112 

Rues Ln, 

East  

Brunswick 

JV, Varsity 

 

 



Thursday 2-2-17  Hoboken 

Charter 

120 Grand 

Street 

Hoboken  

Varsity 

Friday 2-10-17 TBA Charter Playoffs 

1st Round 

TBA Varsity 

Monday 2-13-17 TBA Charter 

Playoffs 

2nd Round 

TBA Varsity 

Wednesday 2-15-17 TBA Charter Playoffs 

Semi-Finals 

TBA Varsity 

Friday 2-17-17 5:30 Perth Amboy 

High 

300 

 Eagle Ave  

Perth Amboy 

JV, 

Varsity 

Saturday 2-18-17 TBA Charter Playoffs 

Championship 

Middlesex 

County  

College 

Varsity 

Tuesday 2-21-17 4:00 Piscataway 

Tec 

21 Sutton Ln 

Piscataway 

Township 

JV, 

Varsity 

Wednesday 2-22-17 4:00 South River 

High 

11 

Montgomery 

St. 

South River 

JV, 

Varsity 

Friday 2-24-17 4:00 Perth Amboy 

Tec 

457 

High St. 

Perth Amboy 

JV, 

Varsity 

 


